TMI Gebrauchsanleitung
TMI Manual
1 General description 2
2 Safety instructions 2
2.1  Intended conditions of use 2
2.2  Installation & startup 2
2.3  Check connections 2
2.4  Turning on the system 2

• Winkeldose M12x1, 5-pol., EEM 33-75
(Art.Nr. 005646)
13 Bestellcode / Ordering code
11 Accessories (order separately)
• Ring position marker Z-TMI-P02 (P/N 005652)
• Ring position marker Z-TMI-P14 (P/N 005657)
• Float position marker Z-TMI-P10 (P/N 005662)
• Float position marker Z-TMI-P11 (P/N 005663)
12 Optional accessories
• Straight connector IEC130-9:
6-pin, EEM 33-82 (Part No. 005639)
8-pin, EEM 33-84 (Part No. 005627)